1 1
Leaded Polymer Capacitor Kit
POLYLEADED-KIT
Quantity per Part Number = 5
Standard Series:
Part Number Capacitance Voltage
PLF1C101MDL4 100µF 16 V
PLF1A471MDO1 470µF 10 V
PLF0G561MCO6 560µF 4 V
PLF0J471MCO6 470µF 6.3 V
PLF0J681MDO1 680µF 6.3 V
PLF1E220MCL7 22µF 25 V
PLF0G821MDO1 820µF 4 V
PLF0G681MDO1 680µF 4 V
PLF1C471MDO1 470µF 16 V
PLF1C271MDO1 270µF 16 V
Low ESR Series:
Part Number Capacitance Voltage
PLE0J471MDO1 470µF 6.3 V
PLE0E152MDO1 1500µF 2.5 V
PLE0J681MDO1 680µF 6.3 V
Long Life Series:
Part Number Capacitance Voltage
PLV1C471MDL1 470µF 16 V
PLV1E121MCL1 120µF 25 V
PLV1D151MCL1 150µF 20 V
PLV1H390MDL1 39µF 50 V
PLV1C221MCL1 220µF 16 V
PLV1H330MCL1 33µF 50 V
 Revision 3-6-2014
2 2
PLV1E151MDL1 150µF 25 V
PLV1H680MDL1 68µF 50 V
PLV1E271MDL1 270µF 25 V
PLV1D331MDL1 330µF 20 V
PLV1H470MDL1 47µF 50 V
PLV1D221MDL1 220µF 20 V
High Capacitance Series:
Part Number Capacitance Voltage
PLG1C821MDO1 820µF 16 V
PLG1C331MCO1 330µF 16 V
PLG1A122MDO1 1200µF 10 V
PLG1C471MDO1 470µF 16 V
PLG0J182MDO1 1800µF 6.3 V
PLG0G272MDO1 2700µF 4 V
PLG1A561MCO1 560µF 10 V
PLG0E222MDO1 2200µF 2.5 V
PLG0E392MDO1 3900µF 2.5 V
To view the latest information, visit http://www.nichicon.com/
Buy View Product List
 Revision 3-6-2014
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Nichicon:
  POLYLEADED-KIT